Construction of Office Building 20
 

Vendors Expressing Interest

Siglos Inc. 
Attn: Samuel James Garcia
496 Monitor Park
Conroe, TX 77302
281-627-3566
HM Office: 936-321-8086
Siglos2K@hotmail.com
Interested in paving and fencing subcontracting (small business)
 

Earth Engineering Inc.
Attn: Scott Booty
4877 Langfield Road
Houston, TX 77040
713-681-5311
Scottb@eartheng.com
Geotechnical Engineering and Material Testing
 

FedSources
Attn: Frank Marsh
Market Intelligence Associate
8400 Westpark Drive 4th Floor
McLean, VA 22102
703-891-5440 
marshf@fedsources.com
 

Marcel Inc.
Attn: Karen Williams
Development and Construction Project Manager
P.O. Box 9556
The Woodlands, Texas 77387
281-363-1336
Karen@marcelinc.com
General Contractor and Developer
 

Barnes Electric Company Inc.
Attn: Richard H. Berry (extension 14) rberry@barnesele.com
Or Eugene L. Cooper (extension 13) ecooper@barnesele.com
55 South “A” Street
Pensacola, FL 32501
850-438-1715
 

Comex Corporation
Attn: David A. Walker
281-479-2322
www.comexcorp.com
General Contractor
Water Reclaim Systems, Inc.

2614 Aero Drive

Grand Prairie, TX 75052
Attn: Ron Lawrence

972-660-5505

ron@waterreclaimsystems.com
Green Bldg - Wastewater Treatment Systems (small business)

C.F. Mcdonald Electric Inc.

5044 Timbercreek                                           

Houston Texas 77017                                                     
Attn: Harry Keller                                       
713-921-1368 
Fax 713-921-5109

Harkel@Mcdonaldinc.com
Signature Craft LLC

9240 Merritt Ave

St. Louis, Mo. 63144

Attn: Dana Sullins

314-961-8484

Fax 314-961-9811
dsullins@signaturecraft.com
Veteran Owned Small Business

Subcontractor

KenMor Electric Company, LP  
8330 Hansen Road 
Houston, Texas 77075

Attn: Jeff Hinton

713-490-3114

Fax 713-869-6624

jhinton@kenmor.com
Large business

Electric / Data Contractor

Subcontract
Facility Interiors, Inc.

7110 Old Katy Rd.

Katy, TX 77024

Attn: Frederick Barksdale

713-585-7870

fbarksdale@fiinc.com
Small Business

Type Services: New Furniture install, Reconfiguration, Space Planning, Project Mgmt., Total Office Relocation, Furniture Liquidation, and Asset Mgmt./Storage
The Gee Cee Company of LA, Inc. 
9898 Bissonnet Street, Suite 594

Houston, Texas 77036

Attn: Gibson C. Chigbu

713-774-1212
FAX 713-774-0202

gibsoncee@geeceecorp.com
Small Business, 8(A), Hubzone Certified By US SBA General Contractor and Specialty Work

Prime Contractor
Evans Interiors, Inc.

2200 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 440

Houston, Texas  77056

Attn: Jeri-Lynn Turner

713-977-0200

jlturner@evansinteriorsinc.com
Small business

Tate Access Floors (raised computer floor)

Orozco Construction Services, LLC 
2002 S Stemmons Fwy, Suite 400

Lake Dallas, TX 75065

Attn: Pedro Angulo
Phone 940-321-6271

Fax 940-321-0134

pangulo@ocsco.net
Small business, HUB/Disadvantaged
Subcontractor
Polymer Systems, Inc.

17320 E. State Hwy 29

Buchanan Dam, TX 78609

Attn: Carl Taylor, VP/Estimator

Ph: 512/793-6575  
Fax: 512/793-2779

ctaylor-polymer@hotmail.com
Div. 9 - Epoxy/resinous/fluid applied flooring

Subcontractor

DJB Investments 
14902 Preston Road # 404-391
Dallas, Texas  75254
Attn: Jon Bremer
972-679-9954
djbremer@swbell.net
Small business 
Type of services provided: Construction Insulated Concrete Forms 

Zephyr Communications

3207 1st Ave South

Seattle, WA 98134

Attn: Joshua Knott, RCDD

206-287-9180

jknott@zephyrcomm.com
Veteran Owned Small Business
Type of services provided: Voice/Data/Fiber Optic Network Cabling, Cable Room, Data Center build-out DIVISION 17 
Subcontract
Communications Supply Corporation

4645 Pine Timbers #110

Houston, Texas 77041

Attn: Charles Mata

832-259-0880

cmata@gocsc.com
Provides: Communication Voice VDO, Security Products

HySafe Technology

960 Commerce Drive

Union Grove, WI 53182

Attn: Doug Fear

800-642-0775

Cell 708-417-8453 

dfear@hysafetech.com
Type Services: Provide full turnkey installation of Fall Protection System
Solarplex of Texas

237 FM 1621

Comfort, TX 78013

Attn: Gary Trainer

830-995-5956 

210-232-2755

gary@solarplexoftexas.com
Small Business

Type Services: Solar water heating equipment supplier
Tile Depot Inc 

7317 Mockingbird Ln.

Waxhaw, NC 28173

Attn: David Hofford

704-843-7373

dhofford@tiledepotinc.com
Service Disabled Veteran Owned

Type of Services: Material and Installation of all types of flooring

Sub-Contractor

Sterling Builders

616 W. FM 1960 Suite 150

Houston, Texas 77090

Attn: Larry Brown

281-960-3898

derrickbrown@sterlingbuiltus.com
Type of Services: General Contractor

Large Business

Ricochet, Inc.

1800 W. Diplomat Dr.  #200

Dallas, Texas 75234

Attn: Rich Luther, RCDD

214-329-0600 Ext. 509

richluther@ricochetusa.com
Small business, HUB, MBE, BICSI, NCTRCA

Type of Services: Ricochet USA offers a wide variety of services for our valued clients
Straight Line Insulation I, L.P. 

1101 Michigan Street

South Houston, Texas 77587

Attn: Jesus A. Adame

713-943-3443 

jesus.adame@straightlineinsulation.com
Small business, minority owned, Hub certified, Metro Certified, Port of Houston Certified

Type of Services: Straight Line Insulation is an Insulation contractor that provides professional service to Commercial Application like (HVAC Ductwork Insulation, Plumbing Insulation) and Industrial Applications like (Tanks, Vessels, Hot pipes, Cold piping that needs to be protected for heat conservation.

Pillar & Strong Inc.

7457 Harwin Dr. Ste. 311

Houston, TX 77036

Attn: Al Rhodes

alrhodes@pillarandstrong.com
General Contractors / Design-Build

HUB Certified   

